1
PC
O
M PCOM-B885
COM-HPC® Client module Size C module with Intel® 13th/14th Gen socket
type processor (Code Name: Raptor Lake-S Refresh) DDR5 SO-DIMM,
DDI, PCIe Gen 5, USB 3.2 Gen2, 2.5G Ethernet, discrete TPM 2.0, eDP,
SATA

PCOM-C880
(ATX carrier board) AB1-3L34Z In Development
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT ORDERING GUIDE
x2x4 x1
x2x4 x1
x2x4 x1
CPU + GFX
Raptor Lake S
PCH
600 series
R680E / Q670E
DMI
Gen4 x8
DDI B
DDI C
DDI A
PCIe Gen4 x4
DDI D
PCIe Gen5 x16
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe Port #0
PCIe Port #1
PCIe Port #2
PCIe Port #3
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe Port #4
PCIe Port #5
PCIe Port #6
PCIe Port #7
x1 x2 x4
x1 x2
PCIe Port #12~15
x4 only
eDP
DDI 0
DDI 1
USB 3.2 Gen2 #1
USB 3.2 Gen2 #0
x16 / 2 x8
PCIe Port #16~31
DDI 2
NBASE-T #0
SATA
SATASATA #0
SATA #1
USB 2.0 #0~7
Boot SPI
HDA/I2S/SNDW#0
SNDW#1
USB 3.2
USB 3.2
USB 3.2 Gen2 #2
USB 3.2 Gen2 #3
PCIe NBASE-T #1I226LM/IT
SPI Flash
I226LM/IT
TPM
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
PCIe
Embedded
Controller
eSPI
SMBUS
GPIO #0~11
UART #0~1
I2C #0~1